
Date Time Away Home
 Tue May 14 19:00 Blue Jays Bandits
 Tue May 14 21:00 Rogues Goodfellows
 Thu May 16 19:00 Caballos Braves
 Thu May 16 21:00 Orioles Rogues
 Tue May 21 19:00 Goodfellows Blue Jays
 Tue May 21 21:00 Braves Bandits
 Thu May 23 19:00 Rogues Orioles
 Thu May 23 21:00 Blue Jays Goodfellows
 Sun May 26 18:00 Bandits Braves
 Sun May 26 20:00 Orioles Caballos
 Tue May 28 19:00 Orioles Goodfellows
 Tue May 28 21:00 Caballos Rogues

 Tue Jun 4 19:00 Braves Blue Jays
 Tue Jun 4 21:00 Goodfellows Bandits
 Thu Jun 6 19:00 Bandits Orioles
 Thu Jun 6 21:00 Rogues Braves
 Sun Jun 9 18:00 Braves Goodfellows
 Sun Jun 9 20:00 Caballos Blue Jays

 Tue Jun 11 19:00 Orioles Caballos
 Tue Jun 11 21:00 Goodfellows Bandits
 Thu Jun 13 19:00 Caballos Blue Jays
 Thu Jun 13 21:00 Rogues Braves
 Tue Jun 18 19:00 Bandits Orioles
 Tue Jun 18 21:00 Braves Goodfellows
 Thu Jun 20 19:00 Blue Jays Caballos
 Thu Jun 20 21:00 Orioles Bandits
 Sun Jun 23 18:00 Blue Jays Rogues
 Sun Jun 23 20:00 Goodfellows Braves
 Tue Jun 25 19:00 Bandits Caballos
 Tue Jun 25 21:00 Braves Orioles
 Thu Jun 27 19:00 Orioles Braves



 Thu Jun 27 21:00 Rogues Blue Jays
 Tue Jul 2 19:00 Caballos Bandits
 Tue Jul 2 21:00 Goodfellows Rogues
 Thu Jul 4 19:00 Blue Jays Bandits
 Thu Jul 4 21:00 Braves Caballos
 Sun Jul 7 18:00 Blue Jays Orioles
 Sun Jul 7 20:00 Braves Rogues
 Tue Jul 9 19:00 Caballos Orioles
 Tue Jul 9 21:00 Goodfellows Rogues

 Thu Jul 11 19:00 Bandits Goodfellows
 Thu Jul 11 21:00 Braves Caballos
 Sun Jul 14 18:00 Orioles Rogues
 Sun Jul 14 20:00 Bandits Blue Jays
 Tue Jul 16 19:00 Goodfellows Caballos
 Tue Jul 16 21:00 Bandits Braves
 Thu Jul 18 21:00 Bandits Rogues
 Sun Jul 21 18:00 Rogues Caballos
 Sun Jul 21 20:00 Orioles Blue Jays
 Tue Jul 23 19:00 Blue Jays Orioles
 Tue Jul 23 21:00 Rogues Caballos
 Thu Jul 25 19:00 Goodfellows Orioles
 Thu Jul 25 21:00 Braves Blue Jays
 Sun Jul 28 18:00 Blue Jays Braves
 Sun Jul 28 20:00 Caballos Goodfellows
 Tue Jul 30 19:00 Bandits Rogues
 Tue Jul 30 21:00 Goodfellows Orioles
 Thu Aug 1 21:00 Caballos Goodfellows
 Tue Aug 6 19:00 Caballos Bandits
 Tue Aug 6 21:00 Rogues Blue Jays
 Thu Aug 8 19:00 Rogues Bandits
 Thu Aug 8 21:00 Orioles Braves



 Sun Aug 11 18:00 Blue Jays Goodfellows


